Underlay
Carpet Heater
Carpet
Under
Carpet
Heating
Super-thin heater designed for easy installation
between the underlay and carpet.

Carpet
Heater
Underlay
Subfloor
Compliant
Heater kit includes:
Under carpet heater
Installation monitor
with battery
Installation manual
20 year warranty
Roll out and place the carpet heater on the
underlay. In order to turn the heater, cut the mat
and place it in the direction of the next run.
Specification
CK160-1250 0.5 x 15.6m 1250W 5.2A 7.8m
Product Code Dimensions Watts Amps
CK160-0250 0.5 x 3.1m 250W 1.0A 1.6m
CK160-0500 0.5 x 6.3m 500W 2.1A 3.1m
CK160-0750 0.5 x 9.4m 750W 3.1A 4.7m
CK160-1000 0.5 x 12.5m 1000W 4.2A 6.25m
IPX7
Head Office:
8/81 Frenchs Forest Rd E
Frenchs Forest NSW 2086